CTSO:
DATE:
EVENT:

REVENUE

EXPENSES

VT CTSO EVENT FINANCIAL REPORT

VT CTSO
2017-2018
CTSO Local Officer/Member/Advisor Training*

Grants (funding used to support the event)

TOTAL REVENUE

Travel
Facilities/Food
Supplies
Speakers/Presenters

TOTAL EXPENSES

Members in Attendance:
Advisors in Attendance:
Total Cost per Attendee:

*After last year's smaller number of CTSO's using my
services, a Local Leader Training was held at GMTCC for
45 people. FBLA/DECA had me present at their fall
conference, and DECA invited me to do some fun
icebreaker/leadership activities at their state
conference. Additionally, | attended cluster meetings to
get more advisors involved in CTSOs.

1403.09

1403.09

500
375.75
277.34

250

1403.09

160

75
5.97



