VT CTSO EVENT FINANCIAL REPORT

CTSO:	VT CTSO		
DATE:	2017-2018		
EVENT:	CTSO Local Officer/Member/Advisor Training*		
REVENUE			
	Grants (funding used to support the event)		1403.09
	TOTAL REVENUE		1403.09
EXPENSES			
	Travel		500
	Facilities/Food		375.75
	Supplies		277.34
	Speakers/Presenters		250
	TOTAL EXPENSES		1403.09
		Members in Attendance:	160
		Advisors in Attendance:	75
		Total Cost per Attendee:	5.97
	*After last year's smaller number of CTSO's using my		
	services, a Local Leader Training was held at GMTCC for		

services, a Local Leader Training was held at GMTCC for 45 people. FBLA/DECA had me present at their fall conference, and DECA invited me to do some fun icebreaker/leadership activities at their state conference. Additionally, I attended cluster meetings to get more advisors involved in CTSOs.